
Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

4

Top Qualifier is Justin Bortz 9/5:13.931 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

Open 4WD Short Course (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Justin Bortz 1 1 18 10:36.809 32.749 30.117 32.596 134.192

Tom Tschampel 2 2 17 10:15.178 35.327 32.460 34.345 235.528

Paul Rutledge 3 3 17 10:15.675 0.497 35.256 32.282 34.516 335.620

John Prickett 4 4 17 10:26.205 11.027 35.205 32.679 34.993 436.222

Kenny Jeffries 6 5 17 10:31.604 16.426 36.415 33.938 35.601 636.552

Ed Larkin 5 6 16 10:03.259 35.231 33.700 35.564 537.411

Juls Strok 8 7 15 10:16.845 39.673 37.148 39.455 841.123

Larry Mullen 7 8 7 3:59.736 35.493 32.062  7 

Bob O'Sullivan 9 9 0   9 

Car#
Justin Bortz Tom Tschampel Paul Rutledge John Prickett Ed Larkin Kenny Jeffries Larry Mullen Juls Strok Bob O'Sullivan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.498 4/19.867 3/19.025 5/20.351 8/24.216 6/23.656 2/16.268 7/24.1051.

39/10:04.5 31/10:15.9 32/10:08.6 30/10:10.5 25/10:05.5 26/10:15.1 37/10:01.9 25/10:02.7

1/34.810 4/38.355 3/36.253 6/41.384 8/42.093 5/37.438 2/35.647 7/41.6562.

24/10:03.7 21/10:11.3 22/10:08.0 20/10:17.2 19/10:29.9 20/10:10.9 24/10:22.9 19/10:24.7

1/32.749 3/36.004 4/42.599 5/38.218 7/36.808 6/40.249 2/36.952 8/40.9223.

22/10:09.1 20/10:28.2 19/10:19.9 19/10:33.0 18/10:18.7 18/10:08.0 21/10:22.0 17/10:04.5

1/37.346 3/35.327 4/36.447 5/35.360 7/36.535 6/36.618 2/35.493 8/40.2004.

20/10:02.0 19/10:15.3 18/10:04.4 18/10:08.8 18/10:28.4 18/10:20.8 20/10:21.7 17/10:24.2

1/33.764 3/35.642 4/35.503 5/37.413 7/38.079 6/36.521 2/35.948 8/41.6945.

20/10:16.6 19/10:27.7 18/10:11.3 18/10:21.8 17/10:04.2 18/10:28.1 19/10:09.1 16/10:03.4

1/40.205 3/35.463 4/37.198 5/38.047 7/35.231 6/36.673 2/38.702 8/43.1446.

19/10:15.5 18/10:01.9 18/10:21.0 18/10:32.3 17/10:03.3 18/10:33.4 19/10:30.1 16/10:17.9

1/34.684 2/36.412 4/36.862 7/41.496 6/36.851 5/38.039 3/40.726 8/44.0307.

19/10:21.7 18/10:09.6 18/10:27.1 17/10:12.6 17/10:06.6 17/10:05.1 18/10:16.4 16/10:30.2

1/34.573 2/36.307 3/38.051 6/37.973 5/38.123 4/36.415 7/39.6738.

19/10:26.1 18/10:15.1 18/10:34.3 17/10:16.7 17/10:11.8 17/10:06.9 16/10:30.8

1/35.969 2/36.445 3/36.990 5/37.796 6/41.630 4/37.527 7/40.9749.

19/10:32.4 18/10:19.6 17/10:02.4 17/10:19.6 17/10:22.5 17/10:10.3 16/10:33.5

1/35.231 2/39.391 3/37.544 4/36.033 6/39.610 5/43.079 7/46.10210.

18/10:02.6 18/10:28.5 17/10:05.9 17/10:18.9 17/10:27.6 17/10:22.5 15/10:03.7

1/36.196 2/36.003 3/38.548 4/36.645 6/35.936 5/37.176 7/42.18111.

18/10:07.1 18/10:30.3 17/10:10.4 17/10:19.2 17/10:26.0 17/10:23.4 15/10:06.3

1/41.845 2/37.406 3/35.829 4/37.257 6/37.284 5/37.511 7/42.40212.

18/10:19.3 18/10:33.9 17/10:10.3 17/10:20.4 17/10:26.7 17/10:24.6 15/10:08.8

1/34.682 2/36.248 3/37.326 4/37.423 6/41.688 5/36.478 7/46.61413.

18/10:19.6 17/10:00.0 17/10:12.2 17/10:21.6 17/10:33.0 17/10:24.2 15/10:15.8

1/36.124 2/39.907 3/37.666 5/40.386 6/41.333 4/38.080 7/40.83814.

18/10:21.8 17/10:05.6 17/10:14.2 17/10:26.3 16/10:00.4 17/10:25.9 15/10:15.5

1/34.002 2/36.180 3/35.799 5/38.773 6/36.582 4/38.507 7/42.31015.

18/10:21.2 17/10:06.2 17/10:13.8 17/10:28.5 17/10:36.9 17/10:27.8 15/10:16.8

1/37.949 2/37.868 3/35.256 4/35.205 6/41.260 5/37.70316.

18/10:25.0 17/10:08.6 17/10:12.9 17/10:26.6 16/10:03.2 17/10:28.6

1/41.874 2/42.353 3/38.779 4/36.445 5/39.93417.

18/10:32.6 17/10:15.1 17/10:15.6 17/10:26.2 17/10:31.6

1/39.30818.

17/10:01.4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open 4WD Short Course

Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:07.088Justin Bortz 1 10:36.809 100 100 0 200118 18 36/1243.8971.

10:11.251Tom Tschampel 4 10:15.178 97 99 0 196217 17 34/1226.4292.

10:09.183John Prickett 3 10:26.205 98 97 0 195417 17 34/1235.3883.

10:31.365Paul Rutledge 5 10:15.675 96 98 0 194317 17 34/1247.0404.



10:36.666Larry Mullen 2 3:59.736 99 93 0 192818 7 25/876.4025.

10:07.821Kenny Jeffries 6 10:31.604 95 96 0 191516 17 33/1239.4256.

10:41.756Juls Strok 7 10:16.845 94 94 0 188715 15 30/1258.6017.

9:06.310Ed Larkin 9 10:03.259 92 95 0 18763 16 19/1149.5698.

10:17.815Bob O'Sullivan 8 93 92 0 185913 13/617.8159.


